
NSTX Upgrade Project
Final Design Review
June 22 and 23th 2011

DRAFT AGENDA
Wednesday June 22, 2011

Room B318
Ti S k D iTime Title Speaker Duration PDR

8:00 AM EXECUTIVE SESSION 0:30

8:30 AM Welcoming Remarks / Introductions Mike Williams 0:05 0:05

8:35 AM Project Overview Ron Strykowsky 0:15 0:20

8:50 AM Center Stack Upgrade Overview and Progress Summary Larry Dudek 0:30 0:20

9:20 AM TF, OH and Inner PF Coils Jim Chrzanowski 0:45 0:45

10:05 AM Vacuum Vessel,  Support Structures, and coil bus runs Mark Smith 0:30 0:15

10:35 AM BREAK 0:15

10:50 AM CS Plasma Facing Components Kelsey Tresemer 0:20 0:10

11:10 AM Center Stack Analysis Summary Peter Titus 1:10 1:10

12:20 PM LUNCH 1:00

1:20 PM Center Stack Upgrade Power and Controls Raki Ramakrishnan 0:20 0:20

1:40 PM Coil Protection System Ron Hatcher 0:20 0:15

2:00 PM Central I&C Paul Sichta 0:15Central I&C Paul Sichta
2:15 PM Neutral Beam Overview and Progress Summary Tim Stevenson 0:20 0:30

2:35 PM Beamline Power and Controls Tim Stevenson 0:20 0:20

2:55 PM Beamline Duct , VPS, Amrmor  and Vacuum Vessel Modifications Craig Priniski 0:40 0:45

3:35 PM BREAK 0:10

3:45 PM Beamline Relocation and Services Martin Denault 0:20 0:20

4:05 PM Machine Installations & Outage Coordination Erik Perry 0:30

4:35 PM Integrated Systems Testing Charlie Gentile 0:104:35 PM Integrated Systems Testing Charlie Gentile 0:10

4:45 PM Health & Safety Jerry Levine 0:10

4:55 PM Cost and Schedule & CD-3 Readiness Ron Strykowsky 0:30 0:45

5:25 PM EXECUTIVE SESSION Review Team 1:00

6:25 PM Project Debrief / questions, request for data / additional materials 0:30

6:55 PM Dinner

Thursday June 23 2011Thursday June 23, 2011
Director's Conference Room 

8:30 - 10:30 AM Neutral Beam Break-out session Tim Scoville  
DOE Conference Room

8:30 - 10:30 AM Management, Construction,  and ES&H breakout session Les Price, Bob Parsells                 
Room 318

8:30 - 10:30 AM Center Stack Break-out session Garry Voss, Kevin Freudenberg , Joe Minervini
10:30 - 10:45 PM BREAK
10:45 - 3:00 PM Executive session and report preparation (incl working lunch) Review Team

4:00 CLOSEOUT MEETING
4:30 Adjourn


